
 

 

M5  M5
OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS

"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD

"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

R MACARTHUR 0.1 0.1 R MACARTHUR 0.1 0.1

L MAIN 0.4 0.5 L MAIN 0.4 0.5

R VON KARMAN 1.2 1.7 R VON KARMAN 1.2 1.7

L CAMPUS 1.4 3.1 L CAMPUS 1.4 3.1

L UNIVERSITY/JEFFREY 3.7 6.8 L UNIVERSITY/JEFFREY 3.7 6.8

R ALTON PKWY 4.4 11.2 R ALTON PKWY 4.4 11.2

R MUIRLANDS 0.8 12.0 R MUIRLANDS 0.8 12.0

L BAKE 0.9 12.9 L BAKE 0.9 12.9

R TOLEDO 0.3 13.2 R TOLEDO 0.3 13.2

L SERRANO 0.9 14.1 L SERRANO 0.9 14.1

L LAKE FOREST 0.4 14.5 L LAKE FOREST 0.4 14.5

L CANADA 1.2 15.7 L CANADA 1.2 15.7

(1st light after Trubuco) 15.7 0 (1st light after Trubuco) 0.0 15.7

L DIMENSION 0.5 16.2 L DIMENSION 0.5 16.2

L BAKE PKWY 1.9 18.1 L BAKE PKWY 1.9 18.1

R IRVINE BLVD 5.6 23.7 R IRVINE BLVD 5.6 23.7

L YALE 1.6 25.3 L YALE 1.6 25.3

R WALNUT 1.3 26.6 R WALNUT 1.3 26.6

L HARVARD 3.1 29.7 L HARVARD 3.1 29.7

R MAIN 1.5 31.2 R MAIN 1.5 31.2

R MACARTHUR 0.1 31.3 R MACARTHUR 0.1 31.3

L THE SQUARE 31.3 L THE SQUARE 0.0 31.3

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

THE SQUARE IRVINE (1)

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

THE SQUARE IRVINE (1)

31 MILES 31 MILES

THE SQUARE IRVINE M5 29-12-11


